 © 2024 ORTEL Corporation   |   REV 2024.01
DATASHEET  |  JANUARY 2024 MICROWAVE
Information contained herein is deemed reliable and accurate as of the issue date. ORTEL reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice.
ORTEL is a registered trademark of ORTEL Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
 Optiva OTS-ODLS 40 GHz, 40 µs max
Internal Fiber Delay Line System
No Pre or Post RF Amplifiers
sales@ortel.com  |  www.ortel.com

Internal Fiber Delay Line System
No Pre or Post RF Amplifiers
Order Information
Delay System
OTS-ODLS-I-40-V/WW-X-0000-ZZZZZZ
When ordering replace “V” with one of the Switching Options
When ordering replace “WW” with one of the Optical Connector Options
When ordering replace “X” with one of the RF Output Options
When ordering replace “YYYY” with one of the Gain Options
When ordering replace “ZZZZZZ” with one of the Gain Options Delay Time Options* must be defined by Customer
U = 0 or 1: ZZZZZZ, U = 2: ZZZZZZ / ZZZZZZ U = 3: ZZZZZZ / ZZZZZZ /ZZZZZZ, U = 4: ZZZZZ / ZZZZZZ / ZZZZZ / ZZZZZZ
Switching Options
(0 to 4)
“V”
Optical Connector
Options
“WW”
RF Output
Options
“X”
Link Gain RF Amplifier
Options “YYYY”
 Delay Time Options*
(50 ns to 40 µs)
(ZZZZZZ)
Standard:
0 = no Switching
Optional:
1 = One Delay
2 = Two Delays
3 = Three Delays
4 = Four Delays
Standard:
SA = SC / APC
Optional:
FA = FC / APC
EA = E2000 / APC
1 = Fixed Output
EDFA External
to Rx (Single
Delay only)
2 = Fixed Output
EDFA External
to Rack Mount
system (up to 4
delays)
3 = Variable
Output
No EDFA
00= No RF PreAmp
00= No RF PostAmp
Standard:
1 Delay = ZZZZZZ
(ZZZZZZ) = 1000/100/10/1/.1/.01
Optional: